
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary B to Original Senate Bill No. 125
by Senator Thompson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 17, change "**retired**" to "**retires**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 18, change "**sheriffs and deputy sheriffs**" to "**any sheriff or deputy**
5 **sheriff**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 22, after "**with**" and before ":" insert "**either of the following**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 23, change "**who are**" to "**and were**" and change ":" to "·"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 2, delete line 24

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 2, line 26, change "**sheriffs and deputy sheriffs who retire**" to "**any sheriff or**
14 **deputy sheriff who retires**"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 2, line 29, change "**provision**" to "**provisions**" and change "**sheriff and deputy**
17 **sheriffs who have**" to "**any sheriff or deputy sheriff who has**"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 8

19 On page 3, line 3, change "**sheriff and deputy sheriffs who retire**" to "**any sheriff or**
20 **deputy sheriff who retires**"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 9

22 On page 3, line 6, change "**retired**" to "**retires**"